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2 Ilo] = Ki Niseko  https://www.kiniseko.com/
ZIlo| = Noboribetsu Date Jidaimura  http://www.edo—trip.jp/
ZIlo] = Wakasa Resort_Usuzan Ropeway http://usuzan.hokkaido.jp/ja/
ZIlo] = Wakasa Resort_Asahidake Ropeway http://asahidake.hokkaido.jp/ja/
2 Ilo] = Wakasaimo  http://www.wakasaimo.com/
Z7lo] = One Niseko Resort Towers  http://oneniseko.com/
ofnlAl Fujikyu Highland Resort http://www.highlandresort.co.jp/
A7+ Shioyu Naginoto  http://shioyu-naginoto.jp/
15 4 S Watermark Hotel Nagasaki http://watermarkhotelnagasaki.com/ja/
1B AN SR ] Hotel Nikko Huis Ten Bosch  http://www.nikko—htb.co.jp/
L2 7 }9} Okinawa Marriott Resort&Spa  http://www.okinawa-marriott.com/
Q71 e} Okuma Private Beach & Resort http://okumaresort.com/
27k ANA Intercontinental Manza Beach Resort www.anaintercontinental-manza.jp/
2 7]} ¢} Hotel Nikko Alivila http://www.alivila.co.jp/
Q719 Rezzan Sea Park Hotel Tancha-Bay http://www.rizzan.co.jp/
Q7o) Kanucha Bay Hotel http://www.kanucha.jp/
L2719 Hotel Mahaina Wellness Resort Okinawa  http://www.mahaina.co.jp
2 719} Hotel Miyuki Beach http://www.hotel-miyuki.jp/
2 7]}¢} Hotel Royal Marine Palace Ishigakijima httpy/Avwwroyamarmepalace.cony
L2 7} 9} Beach Hotel Sunshine http://ishigakijima—sunshine.net/
L2 7} e} Hotel Monterey Okinawa https://www.hotelmonterey.co.jp/okinawa,/
L2 7)1 }9} Shigira Bayside Suite ALLAMANDA http://www.nanseirakuen.com/allamanda/
Q7| e} Shigira Conntry Club http://www.nanseirakuen.com/sbcc/
Q71 e} Hotel Breeze Bay Marina http://www.nanseirakuen.com/bbm/
27149} Hotel Nirakanai Kohamajima https://resort-kohamajima.jp/nrk/
L2 7)1 }9} Hotel Allamanda Kohamajima https://resort-kohamajima.jp/allamanda/
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HNAHEL K2 http://www.gznu.edu.cn/

P RALESRE  http://www.nbdhyu.edu.cn/

FPSEI#EE SRS http://www.nynu.edu.cn/

TR http://www.hku.hk/c_index.html

FU SRS http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/english/index.html
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FHH T K% http://www.polyu.edu.hk/web/en/home/index.html

A3 ety http://www.khu.ac.kr/
=+ A7 A http://www.kangwon.ac.kr
Sk http://www.gnu.ac.kr

2]
S LA S http://www.kunsan.ac.kr
= &

= oj sk http://www.dankook.ac.kr/
AZ gty http://www.sunmoon.ac.kr/
AEAlsrtist . hitp://www.stu.ac.kr/

QA er W http://www.osan.ac.kr/
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http://www.jangan.ac.kr
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http://www.jj.ac.kr/
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8k http://www.hywoman.ac.kr
FHHE B K http://jpl100.chihlee.edu.tw/bin/home.php
KIEAKZE  http://dj.dyu.edu.tw/

MSRRPHE RZ  http://www.nju.edu.tw/

SERH K http://www.whu.edu.tw/

W3ERZE  http://www.mdu.edu.tw/

#SFRE http://www.isu.edu.tw/pages/
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TEL : =2=+81-48-871-9015 / et =+82-2-581-4309

E-mail :

Skype - LINE - KAKAO - WeChat : Isedu21


mailto:team2@lsedu21.com

